MIFAB® INC.

Model Number

T1500-CB620

T1500-3-CB620

T1500-CB620-SB
T1500-PBO2
T1500-PBO3
T1500-PBO4
T1500-PEO4
T1500-PGLVP
T1500-REB
T1500-PBDS
T1500-ST
T1500-CUT

Tees

90°

*GPM = Gallons per Minute
*LPS = Litres per Second
*CFS=Cubic Feet per Second

T1500-CB620

Description

Inline catch basin for T1500 bodies with galvanized steel rails and 6” outlet seal to receive 6”
PVC or cast iron pipe, complete with plastic sediment bucket.

Inline catch basin for T1500 bodies with stainless steel rails and 6” outlet seal to receive 6”
PVC or cast iron pipe, complete with plastic sediment bucket.

Plastic sediment bucket for catch basin (included with every catch basin)
2” No Hub Bottom Outlet

3” No Hub Bottom Outlet

4” No Hub Bottom Outlet

4” No Hub End inlet / outlet and combination front / end cap

Vandal proof grate lockdown* (Not for perforated grates) (1 piece)
Installation Device

Bottom Dome Strainer

Step Connector (to connect the T1500 neutral bodies)

Cutting / per cut - (includes body and grate)

Fabricated tee (available in TL500N-TEE, TL1505N-TEE, T1510N-TEE models) (includes grate)

45° body section (includes grate)

90° body section (includes grate)

Accessory details including additional images on page 22

30f3

Material

FILCOTEN HPC 71.42 32.4

FILCOTEN HPC 71.42

plastic
plastic
plastic
plastic
plastic
stainless steel
galvanized steel
plastic

galvanized steel

0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.22
0.22
0.20
0.22

324

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Filcoten-2020

List Price,

Each, Add

$415.00

$739.00

$64.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$41.00
$35.00
$49.00
$42.00
$400.00

$500.00
(5688.00 for the
-3 (S.S.) bodies)

$500.00
($688.00 for the
-3 (S.S.) bodies)

$500.00
($688.00 for the
-3 (S.S.) bodies)



