MIFAB® INC. Filcoten-2020

T1500-CB620					
Model Number	Description	Material	Wei	ght	List Price,
			LBS	Kg.	Each, Add
T1500-CB620	Inline catch basin for T1500 bodies with galvanized steel rails and 6" outlet seal to receive 6" PVC or cast iron pipe, complete with plastic sediment bucket.	FILCOTEN HPC	71.42	32.4	\$415.00
T1500-3-CB620	Inline catch basin for T1500 bodies with stainless steel rails and 6" outlet seal to receive 6" PVC or cast iron pipe, complete with plastic sediment bucket.	FILCOTEN HPC	71.42	32.4	\$739.00
T1500-CB620-SB	Plastic sediment bucket for catch basin (included with every catch basin)	plastic	0.44	0.2	\$64.00
T1500-PBO2	2" No Hub Bottom Outlet	plastic	0.44	0.2	\$49.00
T1500-PBO3	3" No Hub Bottom Outlet	plastic	0.44	0.2	\$49.00
T1500-PBO4	4" No Hub Bottom Outlet	plastic	0.44	0.2	\$49.00
T1500-PEO4	4" No Hub End inlet / outlet and combination front / end cap	plastic	0.44	0.2	\$49.00
T1500-PGLVP	Vandal proof grate lockdown* (Not for perforated grates) (1 piece)	stainless steel	0.22	0.1	\$41.00
T1500-REB	Installation Device	galvanized steel	0.22	0.1	\$35.00
T1500-PBDS	Bottom Dome Strainer	plastic	0.20	0.1	\$49.00
T1500-ST	Step Connector (to connect the T1500 neutral bodies)	galvanized steel	0.22	0.1	\$42.00
T1500-CUT	Cutting / per cut - (includes body and grate)	-	-	-	\$400.00
Tees	Fabricated tee (available in T1500N-TEE, T1505N-TEE, T1510N-TEE models) (includes grate)	-	-	-	\$500.00 (\$688.00 for the -3 (S.S.) bodies)
45°	45° body section (includes grate)	-	-	-	\$500.00 (\$688.00 for the -3 (S.S.) bodies)
90°	90° body section (includes grate)	-	-	-	\$500.00 (\$688.00 for the -3 (S.S.) bodies)

^{*}GPM = Gallons per Minute

Accessory details including additional images on page 22

^{*}LPS = Litres per Second

^{*}CFS=Cubic Feet per Second